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Mayonnaise (Hellmann's)
Pack Size: 1 X 5LT

Product Description:

. : B
Thick and creamy, the unmistakeable taste of Hellmann's Real
Mayonnaise makes it the perfect complement to all types of food. Perfect /I.I_W\N\'
in salads and sandwiches, it is also ideal served as a dip or as a jacket HE el NS
potato topping. The variations are endless! ;5"’4

Brand: Hellmann's R E A IL

Mayonnaise

Ingredient Declaration: Rapeseed oil (77%), pasteurised EGG and EGG yolk (8,5%), water, spirit vinegar,
sugar, salt , lemon juice concentrate, flavouring, antioxidant (calcium disodium
EDTA), paprika extract.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
(CONTAINS T g
Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt No Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (kJ/kcal) 720 kcal / 3013 kJ
Fat 79 g
of which Saturates 6.2g
Carbohydrate l4g
of which Sugars 13¢g
Fibre No Data
Protein 12g
Salt 12g
Directions For Use: Ready to use

Storage Instructions: Refrigerate after opening and use within 3 months. Do not freeze.


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



